F18 – Suspension Arm
[image: image1.emf]
	   F18-1 
	2.000.028
	SUPPORT. STRUT AND SPINDLE. R 

	   F18-2 
	9.108.105
	BOLT-WASHER M8x1.25x105 

	   F18-3 
	8.010.015
	COLLAR. UPPER SUSPENSION ARM 

	   F18-4 
	7.010.003
	BUSH. UPPER SUSPENSION ARM 

	   F18-5 
	4.000.004
	UPPER SUSPENSION ARM 

	   F18-6 
	9.220.008
	LOCK FLANGE NUT. M8 

	   F18-7 
	9.220.012
	LOCK FLANGE NUT. M12 

	   F18-8 
	7.020.025
	DUST SEAL. BALL HEAD 

	   F18-9 
	8.020.053
	SPACER. BALL HEAD 

	   F18-10 
	2.000.027
	SUPPORT. STRUT AND SPINDLE. L 

	   F18-11 
	9.908.014
	BOLT STRAP M8x14 

	   F18-12 
	8.010.014
	COLLAR. LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 

	   F18-13 
	9.906.012
	BOLT STRAP M6x12 

	   F18-14 
	6.000.141
	FR. WHEEL ASSY. R 20*7-8

	   F18-15 
	7.020.016
	PAD SET. FR. BRAKE CALIPER 

	   F18-16 
	6.000.028
	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER. L 

	   F18-17 
	8.010.054
	DISC. FR. BRAKE 

	   F18-18 
	9.040.002
	DUST SEAL 47x25-7 

	   F18-19 
	9.030.002
	BEARING 6204 

	   F18-20 
	9.710.031
	BOLT. TIRE M10x1.25x31 

	   F18-21 
	8.010.085
	HUB. FR. WHEEL 

	   F18-22 
	9.030.003-2Z
	BEARING 6203-2Z

	   F18-23 
	8.010.118
	LUG NUT. CAP M10

	   F18-24 
	7.020.050
	TIRE. FR 20x7-8 

	   F18-25 
	6.000.142
	RIM. FR 

	   F18-26 
	9.220.010
	LOCKING FLANGE NUT M10

	   F18-27 
	9.800.012
	CASTLE NUT M12

	   F18-28 
	9.500.220
	COTTER PIN 2*20

	   F18-29 
	7.020.039
	COVER. FR. HUB 

	   F18-30 
	9.110.040
	BOLT-WASHER M10*1.25*40

	   F18-31 
	6.000.095
	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER.R

	   F18-32 
	6.000.325
	CUSHION ASSY. FR L=325

	   F18-33 
	9.110.080
	BOLT-WASHER M10x1.25x80 

	   F18-34 
	8.020.034
	DUST CAP. LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 

	   F18-35 
	7.010.002
	BUSH. LOWER SUSPENSION ARM 

	   F18-36 
	9.040.001
	O-RING 21.2x2.65 

	   F18-37 
	4.000.023
	LOWER SUSPENSION ARM ASSY. 

	   F18-38 
	6.000.140
	FR. WHEEL ASY. L. 20*7-8

	   F18-22 
	9.030.010
	Bearing 6202-Z (WL001)

	   F18-39 
	8.010.140
	Acorn Nut M12 (WL001)


